—

The Naturc of Space and Time

Stephen Hawking and Roger Penrose

FRINMOTETON UNIVERBITY PREES
FRINMCETONM, NEW JERSDY



Contents

Foreword by Michae! Atiyah
Ackreeledgmments

CHAPTER ONE

Classical Theory
Stephen Howlking

CHAPTER TWO

Structure of Spacetime Singularities
Roger Fertrose

CHAPTER THRIE

Quantum Black Holes
Stepturn Hamking

CHAPTER FOUR

Quantum Theory and Spacetime
Roger Penrose

CHAPFTER FIve

Cuanium Cosmology

CHAPTER 51X

The Twistor View of Spacetime
Roger Penrose

CHAPTER SEVEN

The Debate
Stephen Haoking and Roger Penirose

Réfermces

27

RH

al

75

105

121

13



	1
	2

